Arizona 3D Championship Series - Leg 3

Name

Anthony Marquez
Robert Setzer

Mathew De Marce
Edward Kuchinski
Kevin Marine
Clay Mangan

Joel Floyd

Jr Garcia

Breton Hill

Jeff LeRoy
Marc Roeper
Mark Balch

Billy Hodges

Matt Baer

Travis Grim

Dave Mower
Matthew Allen
Charles Reynolds
Joshua Hoyle
Herman Machorro
Trinity Powers
Like Moreno
Derryn Selfridge

Class

Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open

Senior 50+
Senior 50+
Senior 50+
Senior 50+
Senior 50+
Senior 50+
Senior 50+
Senior 50+
Senior 50+
Senior 50+
Senior 50+
Senior 50+

Men's Open
Men's Open
Men's Open
Men's Open
Men's Open
Men's Open
Men's Open
Men's Open
Men's Open
Men's Open
Men's Open

316
287

328
291
290
279
279
279
276
270
264
252
241

322
298
296
295
294
284
282
266
235
223

12
7

W b~ b O b N 00N

Score 12s Name

Jayme Baer

Mary Weight
Denna Musser
Darvie Grim
Jordan McCoy
Daina Christian
Catherine Roeper

Julie Cross

Chenae Huble
Rachel Van Hoesen
Alista Thompson
Cayter Jones

Brenda Jones
Caytie Belzner
West Keller

V Rosas

Michael Kolb
Ronan Penner
Kaden Gilman

Kelsey Reynolds

Class
Women's Open

Women's Open
Women's Open
Women's Open
Women's Open
Women's Open
Women's Open
Women's Open

Women's Hunter
Women's Hunter
Women's Hunter
Women's Hunter
Women's Hunter
Women's Hunter

Women's Senior 50+
Women's Senior 50+
Women's Senior 50+
Women's Senior 50+
Women's Senior 50+

Young Adult Boys
Young Adult Boys
Young Adult Boys
Young Adult Boys

Young Adult Girls
Young Adult Girls (14-17)

Score 12s
295 6
282 8
250 4
235 1
225 3
198 1
172 0
318 12
318 12
310 12
308 11
295 9
308 11
250
219
192
320 12
283 5
263 2
250 4




Todd Bretl
Cory Jones
Michael Wahl
Russel Weight
Mark Hanson
Darrin Boyd

RJ Hubble
Cody Ward
Dave Mower
Brian Johnson
Brian Christian
Garrett Moore
Uriah Thompson
Mark Penner
Wesley Grim
Nate Sehongva
Harold Fisher

Larry Butterfield
Tom Gonzales
Luis Gomez
Larry Dennis
Doug Althoff
Robert Miers

Johnny Velasquez

Lanny Morgan
Jerry Grim

Men's Hunter

Men's Hunter
Men's Hunter
Men's Hunter
Men's Hunter
Men's Hunter
Men's Hunter
Men's Hunter
Men's Hunter
Men's Hunter
Men's Hunter
Men's Hunter
Men's Hunter
Men's Hunter
Men's Hunter
Men's Hunter
Men's Hunter
Men's Hunter

Master Class 60+

Master Class 60+
Master Class 60+
Master Class 60+
Master Class 60+
Master Class 60+
Master Class 60+
Master Class 60+
Master Class 60+
Master Class 60+

330
326
319
318
318
307
305
304
296
295
289
277
272
267
259
240
137

328
315
306
298
294
287
283
263
259

17
15
14
14
11
12
11
10
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Landon Lee
Rebecca Tielsch

Bob Carroll

Deon Adley

Jeff Burke

Neil Frana
Anthony Mannino
Lance Lindsay
Mark Phillips
Micah Combs

Youth Boys and Girls (9-13)
Youth Boys and Girls (9-13)
Youth Boys and Girls (9-13)

Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional

251
207

254
228
196
169
180
90
175
71
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