## Arizona 3D Championship Series - Leg 3

Name	Class Elite Open	Score	<b>12</b> s	Name	Class Women's Open	Score	<b>12</b> s
Anthony Marquez	Elite Open	316	12	Jayme Baer	Women's Open	295	6
Robert Setzer	Elite Open	287	7	Mary Weight	Women's Open	282	8
Nubert Setzer	Elite Open	207	,	Denna Musser	Women's Open	250	4
	Senior 50+			Darvie Grim	Women's Open	235	1
Mathew De Marce	Senior 50+	328	15	Jordan McCoy	Women's Open	235	3
Edward Kuchinski	Senior 50+		15	•	•		
		291	10	Daina Christian	Women's Open	198	1
Kevin Marine	Senior 50+	290	7	Catherine Roeper	Women's Open	172	0
Clay Mangan	Senior 50+	279	4				
Joel Floyd	Senior 50+	279	10		Women's Hunter		
Jr Garcia	Senior 50+	279	4	Julie Cross	Women's Hunter	318	12
Breton Hill	Senior 50+	276	4	Chenae Hub <b>le</b>	Women's Hunter	318	12
Jeff LeRoy	Senior 50+	270	5	Rachel Van Hoesen	Women's Hunter	310	12
Marc Roeper	Senior 50+	264	5	Alista Thompson	Women's Hunter	308	11
Mark Balch	Senior 50+	252	5	Cayter Jones	Women's Hunter	295	9
Billy Hodges	Senior 50+	241	3				
					Women's Senior 50+		
	Men's Open			Brenda Jones	Women's Senior 50+	308	11
Matt Baer	Men's Open	322	17	Caytie Belzner	Women's Senior 50+	250	6
Travis Grim	Men's Open	298	11	West Keller	Women's Senior 50+	219	1
Dave Mower	Men's Open	296	7	V Rosas	Women's Senior 50+	192	1
Matthew Allen	Men's Open	295	8				
Charles Reynolds	Men's Open	294	7		Young Adult Boys		
Joshua Hoyle	Men's Open	284	4	Michael Kolb	Young Adult Boys	320	12
Herman Machorro	Men's Open	282	9	Ronan Penner	Young Adult Boys	283	5
Trinity Powers	Men's Open	266	4	Kaden Gilman	Young Adult Boys	263	2
Like Moreno	Men's Open	235	4				
Derryn Selfridge	Men's Open	223	3		Young Adult Girls		
				Kelsey Reynolds	Young Adult Girls (14-17)	250	4

	Men's Hunter						
Todd Bretl	Men's Hunter	330	17		Youth Boys and Girls (9-13)		
Cory Jones	Men's Hunter	326	15	Landon Lee	Youth Boys and Girls (9-13)	251	3
Michael Wahl	Men's Hunter	319	14	Rebecca Tielsch	Youth Boys and Girls (9-13)	207	1
Russel Weight	Men's Hunter	318	14		realinger, and enterer (e.g.,	_0,	_
Mark Hanson	Men's Hunter	318	11		Traditional		
Darrin Boyd	Men's Hunter	307	12	Bob Carroll	Traditional	254	4
RJ Hubble	Men's Hunter	305	11	Deon Adley	Traditional	228	3
Cody Ward	Men's Hunter	304	10	Jeff Burke	Traditional	196	1
Dave Mower	Men's Hunter	296	7	Neil Frana	Traditional	169	0
Brian Johnson	Men's Hunter	295	6	Anthony Mannino	Traditional	180	1
Brian Christian	Men's Hunter	289	11	Lance Lindsay	Traditional	90	0
Garrett Moore	Men's Hunter	277	5	Mark Phillips	Traditional	175	0
Uriah Thompson	Men's Hunter	272	7	Micah Combs	Traditional	71	0
Mark Penner	Men's Hunter	267	3				
Wesley Grim	Men's Hunter	259	9				
Nate Sehongva	Men's Hunter	240	3				
Harold Fisher	Men's Hunter	137	0				
M	1aster Class 60+						
Larry Butterfield	Master Class 60+	328	15				
Tom Gonzales	Master Class 60+	315	13				
Luis Gomez	Master Class 60+	306	10				
Larry Dennis	Master Class 60+	298	7				
Doug Althoff	Master Class 60+	294	9				
Robert Miers	Master Class 60+	287	5				
Johnny Velasquez	Master Class 60+	283	6				
Lanny Morgan	Master Class 60+	263	2				
Jerry Grim	Master Class 60+	259	6				